LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 12/22/25
Surface Mount Awning & Soffit Fixture (SFS)
LED Soffit Multi Purpose Luminaire

Page 2/5 Rev. 12/22/25
SPEC.0000.A.MMYY
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    SFS    SC    LED    5L    50    UNV    WHT    REDI
Prefix Distribution Light Source Lumen Package Color Temperature Input Voltage Controls Finish Mounting Options
SFS - LED Soffit
Fixture Surface
SC - Symmetric LED 4L - 4,000 Lumens
5L - 5,000 Lumens
7L - 7,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens
30 - 3000K
DarkSky Approved
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120 - 277V)
ALBMR1 - AirlinkBlue
Multi Range Motion and
Photo Sensor (8-15’
mounting height)
WHT - White
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
MSV -Metallic
Silver
Open Awning
Blank - Stem & Junction box
REDI - REDiMount integrated
junction box system
Standard -
Diffuse Lens (DFL)
CLR - Clear Lens
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
4L 27 0.23 0.13 0.11 0.10
5L 34 0.29 0.16 0.14 0.12
7L 47 0.39 0.22 0.19 0.17
10L 70 0.58 0.34 0.29 0.25
Operating Temperature (Highest Lumens)
Lumen Package
10L
Wood 50C
Wood with insulation 40C
Delivered Lumens
Lumen Package Distribution Lens Type Light Source
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
4L
SC CLR LED 4316 158 4594 168 4647 170
27
SC DFL LED 3896 142 4147 151 4195 153
5L
SC CLR LED 5374 157 5720 167 5786 169
34
SC DFL LED 4855 142 5168 150 5228 153
7L
SC CLR LED 7298 156 7768 166 7858 168
47
SC DFL LED 6620 142 7046 150 7128 153
10L
SC CLR LED 10689 153 11377 167 11509 165
70
SC DFL LED 9692 139 10316 147 10436 150
*LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
Recommended Lumen Maintenance - SFS SC LED 10L 40 UE WHT1